
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

DETAILS ZR06

1 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert -8 13 15 16 22 15 21 15 20 4 3 9 7 -1 1 0 179

2 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 13 14 14 12 16 39 18 22 0 -2 2 -3 2 -5 -6 0 184 5 5

3 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 1 1 8 13 20 23 18 10 -17 -7 15 10 8 -4 5 12 200 16 21

4 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 5 21 14 9 12 0 -8 -8 -28 -24 1 -5 3 -3 -4 4 229 29 50

5 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 6 5 7 9 13 9 10 11 -22 -50 1 10 7 -6 7 1 252 23 73

6 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert -29 26 19 15 20 17 18 34 -3 -39 5 -3 2 -5 5 3 322 70 143

7 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant -15 8 18 21 28 23 24 26 9 -54 0 0 3 10 19 19 346 24 167

8 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant -33 29 13 11 17 13 19 7 -21 -81 4 0 3 -10 5 0 369 23 190

9 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant -24 18 9 19 26 26 37 33 6 -47 4 2 3 -8 5 -19 384 15 205

10 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant -8 -25 -15 -7 0 4 5 0 -3 -33 -37 -32 -16 -6 0 13 386 2 207

11 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant 0 14 22 27 31 26 29 26 8 -10 5 3 11 41 73 84 420 34 241

12 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant -5 9 19 24 29 40 50 47 32 -52 0 -4 4 0 -4 -23 430 10 251

13 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert -2 30 35 39 45 44 42 44 35 -23 -30 -21 -6 -7 5 8 505 75 326

14 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 23 4 0 1 7 3 6 12 -19 -63 -40 20 20 23 77 77 511 6 332

15 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 0 70 70 67 72 65 60 70 30 -2 1 5 6 7 4 3 534 23 355

16 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant -5 6 29 35 37 19 -5 -4 -12 -6 -1 -49 -88 -43 -10 -23 562 28 383

17 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 6 3 7 7 13 4 142 127 83 80 65 20 -6 -11 0 2 564 2 385

18 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 17 71 69 78 85 71 59 48 5 -25 7 3 8 1 7 4 583 19 404

19 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant -15 -5 14 22 29 42 57 73 41 -47 -12 2 17 34 51 56 596 13 417

20 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 64 24 37 47 54 65 62 68 31 -54 -51 -8 8 2 11 0 699 103 520

21 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 12 69 81 85 91 90 92 95 80 22 16 11 11 8 24 45 832 133 653

22 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 9 27 45 55 62 84 101 124 121 45 18 1 -24 -50 -21 -1 879 47 700

23 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 55 22 26 27 36 32 25 17 -22 -111 -114 -118 -103 -122 -102 -112 1124 245 945

24 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 54 55 81 90 97 105 122 130 136 73 50 34 -7 0 -40 -39 1171 47 992

25 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 43 63 84 98 104 120 129 121 105 73 73 91 98 155 185 194 1552 381 1373

26 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert -45 -85 -87 -83 -78 -82 -85 -79 -91 -155 -159 -166 -108 -114 -106 99 1869 317 1690

27 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 362 340 343 357 365 378 401 520 534 458 428 426 392 383 352 335 1920 51 1741

= 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 499 484 492 508 519 539 569 683 695 621 590 576 543 522 485 455 1920 0 1741

= 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 305 290 291 303 311 326 352 436 442 374 348 333 296 279 242 211 1920 0 1741

30 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 360 330 315 310 320 M 1464 1452 1420 1303 1364 1360 1301 1255 1202 1172 1980 60 1801

Moyenne Débutant 00:04:15 00:07:52 00:09:49 00:10:40 00:10:46 00:12:31 00:15:08 00:16:58 00:20:09 00:26:58 00:29:12 00:32:45 00:38:26 00:44:47 00:52:13 00:55:19

Expert 00:03:46 00:06:59 00:08:44 00:09:29 00:09:34 00:11:07 00:13:27 00:15:05 00:17:55 00:23:58 00:25:57 00:29:07 00:34:14 00:39:54 00:46:31 00:49:16
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N° Equipage Gr ZR06/16ZR06/01 ZR06/02 ZR06/03 ZR06/04 ZR06/05 ZR06/06 ZR06/07 ZR06/08 ZR06/09 ZR06/10 Total Préc. 1erZR06/11 ZR06/12 ZR06/13 ZR06/14 ZR06/15


